Prazsky kuzelkaisky svaz

ZPRAVODAJ ¢. 8
Praha 1.11.2010

Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.

Skupinaf: Martin Lukas

SK Meteor F - PSK Union F 14:2 2421-2234 27.10.
SK Meteor E - KK Slavia E 6:10  2428-2461 28.10.
DP Praha D - AC Sparta B 4:12 2137-2190 25.10.
SK Zizkov C - VSTIFS B 14:2 2368-2270 25.10.
TJ ZENTIVA - PSK Union E 12:4  2458-2330 25.10.
S. Rudna D - SK Rapid B 6:10  2141-2236 28.10.
Admira D - SC Radotin C 1422 2111-2009 28.10.
S. Rudna E - Astra ZMZ C 16:0  2416-2082 27.10.
Tabulka:
1. S.RudnaE 7 7 0 0 100:12 2394 14
2. KK Slavia E 7 6 0 1 74:38 2324 12
3. TI ZENTIVA 8 5 1 2 78:50 2291 11
4. VSTIFS B 7 50 2 64:48 2360 10
5. PSK Union E 8 5 0 3 72:56 2283 10
6. AC Sparta B 8 5 0 3 65:63 2266 10
7. SK Rapid B 7 41 2 66:46 2301 9
8. S.Rudna D 8 4 1 3 68:60 2201 9
9. SK Zizkov C 7 313 64:48 2266 7
10. Admira D 6 3 0 3 50:46 2119 6
11. Astra ZMZ C 7 3 0 4 44:68 2134 6
12. DP Praha D 7 205 46:66 2210 4
13. SK Meteor F 8 2 0 6 44:84 2212 4
14. SK Meteor E 6 1 0 5 40:56 2278 2
15. PSK Union F 8 1 0 7 37:91 2128 2
16. SC Radotin C 7 0 0 7 16:96 2002 0
SK Meteor F 2421 14:2 2234 PSK UnionF
FOJT Bohumil 397 2:0 349 HANZELOVA Helena
VLKOVA Ivana 383 2:0 348 GORINGEROVA Renata
STEINDL J aromir 412 2:0 357 VORLICEK Mirchal
POKORNA Jindra 436 2:0 415 RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
PLACHY Pavel 367 02 403 BAROCH Pavel
CHRDLE Jifi 26 2.0 362 FARMACKOVA Jana
SK Meteor E 2428 6:10 2461 KK Slavia E
KREPS Zbynek 424 2:0 398 PECKA Jan
SAFARIK Jakub 375 02 411 KNAP Petr
PETER Jifi 401 02 427 NOVAK Zdengk
DOCEKAL Jifi 401 02 420 KNAP Filip
DURICEK Frantisek 413 2:0 409 VACLAVIK Jan
SAFARIK Ludék 414 2:0 396 MYSAK Karel

DP PrahaD 2137 4:12 2190 AC SpartaB
PLASIL Bohumil 314 02 347 SVOBODOVA Kamila
DOHNAL Karel 365 2:0 341 CEPL Zdengk
MALEK Jindfich 388 02 409 PAVLICEK Pavel
SVOBODOVA Dagmar 335 02 376 RADA Viclay
STOKLASA Petr 391 2:0 371 RYNES Vaclav
SVOZILEK Jifi 344 02 346 VACHA Jan
SK ZizkovC 2368 14:2 2270 VSTJFSB
JALOVY Milo3 355 2:0 332 TENCAR Jiti
GEBR Josef 384 02 451 GLAS Richard
REGNER Miroslav 411 2:0 353 KOCI Martin
STRNAD Bohumil 381 2:0 347 SKODA Jiii
TOMSA Karel 411 2.0 382 KUNES Tomas
LUKAS Martin 426 2:0 405 KNYTTL Jan
TJ ZENTIVA 2458 12:4 2330 PSKUnionE
FIALOVA Eliska 412 2.0 363 MACH Josef
KILIAN Pavel 402 2:0 382 DYMACKOVA Markéta
HOLECEK Ladislay 355 02 395 FULIN Miroslav
BARTL Jan 434 2.0 399 MANSFELD Jiti
KRAUSOVA Lenka 412 02 417 NOVAK Pavel
KELLNER Miloslav 443 2:0 374 SMEJKALOVA Jifina
S.RudnaD 2141 6:10 2236 SK RapidB
MACHULKA Martin 329 02 355 SRSEN Antonin
DVORAKOVA Marie 358 02 386 TUMA Antonin
MACHULKA Lubo§ 417 2.0 345 ADAMEC Jan
MACHULKOVA Helena 348 2:0 345 CERVENKA Jaroslav
VEJVODA Viclav 300 02 432 EDER Pavel
BULINOVA Monika 389 2:0 373 BOLARD Josef
AdmiraD 2111 14:2 2009 SC RadotinC
BOHUSLAV Miroslav 357 2:0 313 NOSEK Vladimir
~ ERBEN Karel 354 2:0 305 KASIK Ivo
SADECKA Ludmila 277 02 316 PAUK Radek
BILKA Jiii 425 2:0 406 DUDEK Milo§
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira 344 2:0 331 VYDROVA Tatiana
CERMANOVA Jana 354 2:0 338 HUCKOVA Eva
S.RudnaE 2416 16:0 2082 AstraZMZC
MIKESOVA Irena 401 2.0 375 KOSTELECKY Vojtéch
NOVOTNA Anna 396 2:0 341 SEDLAK Marek
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila 389 2:0 363 SIMUNEK Radovan
KOHOUTOVA Miluse 404  2:0 328 KUDWEIS Tomas
MARANKOVA Eva 397 2:0 383 JETMAR Jakub
HOLUBOVA Ludmila 429 2.0 292 KOZDERA Martin
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Poiadi jednotlivcii:

GLAS Richard
PAVLICEK Pavel
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
BILKA Jifi

KNAP Filip

EDER Pavel
KOHOUTOVA Miluse
LUKAS Martin
MACHULKA Lubo$
POKORNA Jindra

. KELLNER Miloslav
. KNYTTL Jan

NOVAK Pavel

. ZIMAKOVA Jarmila
. TUMA Antonin

SAFARIK Ludgk

. POLACKOVA Hana
. MIKESOVA Irena

. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
. CHRDLE Jifi

SOBOTKOVA Petra
STOKLASA Petr

. VACLAVIK Jan

. DVORAKOVA Marie

. FULIN Miroslav

. BOHUSLAV Miroslav

. DYMACKOVA Markéta
. NOVAK Zden&k

. NOVOTNA Anna

. BARTL Jan

. KUNES Tomé§

. KOCI Martin

STRNAD Bohumil

. MANSFELD Jifi
. KREPS Zbyngk

DUDEK Milo§

. FISEROVA Jana
. REGNER Miroslav

SRSEN Antonin

. CEPL Zdengk
. GEBR Josef

. KRAUSOVA Lenka
. FIALOVA Eliska

. DOHNAL Karel

SVOBODOVA Kamila

. BOLARD Josef

. DVORAK Antonin
. MALEK Jindfich
. JETMAR Jakub

. FISER Petr

. PETER Jiii

. DOCEKAL Ji

. BAROCH Pavel

SVOZILEK Jiti

. VLKOVA Ivana

SIMUNEK Radovan
STEINDL Jaromir

VSTI B

Sp. Praha B
Rudna E
Kobylisy D
Sl. Praha E
Rapid B
Rudna E
Zizkov C
Rudna D
Meteor F
Zentiva

VSTI B
Union Praha E
Rudna E
Rapid B
Meteor E
Rudna E
Rudna E
Union Praha F
Meteor F
VSTJ B

DP Praha D
Sl. Praha E
Rudna D
Union Praha E
Kobylisy D
Union Praha E
Sl. Praha E
Rudna E
Zentiva

VSTI B

VSTI B
Zizkov C
Union Praha E
Meteor E
Radotin C
Rudna D
Zizkov C
Rapid B

Sp. Praha B
Zizkov C
Zentiva
Zentiva

DP Praha D
Sp. Praha B
Rapid B

Sp. Praha B
DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
Rudna D
Meteor E
Meteor E
Union Praha F
DP Praha D
Meteor F
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor F
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4184
4174
415,1
4134
4128
407,9
407,7
405,5
405,4
405,1
404,8
403,9
403,4
4032
402,6
401,3
399,7
3994
398,8
398,2
3978
396,1
396,0
3954
3954
3953
394,2
3938
3934
391,7
3913
391,0
3903
389,6
3893
388,2
384,1
383,8
3832
383,2
383,0
3825
380,2
379,2
379,1
378,7
378,0
377,9
3772
376,9
376,5
375,9
375,1
375,1
3743
3728
3718

SAFARIK Jakub
JALOVY Milo§
SEMERAD Josef

. CERVENKA Jaroslav

FOJT Bohumil

. CERMANOVA Jana

TOMSA Karel

. BULINOVA Monika
. DURICEK Frantisek
. MARANKOVA Eva
. VORLICEK Michal
. RADA Vaclav

DVORAK Miloslav

. VALENTOVA Jana

SEDLAK Marek

. VACHA Jan

ADAMEC Jan

. TENCAR Jiff |
. KOSTELECKY Vojtéch

SVOBODOVA Dagmar

. ERBEN Karel
. PERINA Petr

PLACHY Pavel

. HOLECEK Ladislav

FARMACKOVA Jana

. PECKA Jan

GORINGEROVA Renata

. KUDWEIS Tomas

PAUK Radek
MACH Josef

. HUCKOVA Eva

KOZDERA Martin

. PLASIL Bohumil
. VELCOVA Vendula

HANZELOVA Helena

. KASIK Ivo

SADECKA Ludmila

. HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
. MACHULKOVA Helena
. NOSEK Vladimir

. VEIVODA Viclav

DURCHANEK Stanislav
KILIAN Pavel

TICHY Stanislav
BERNAT Karel

KNAP Petr

KNEZEK Vladimir
POTMESIL Jii
MYSAK Karel
LANKAS Jifi
SMEJKALOVA Jifina
MANSFELD Ivan
RYNES Vaclav

PESL Vaclav

SVOZIL Jaroslav
SKODA Jifi
BOUCHALOVA Marcela
FIKEJZL Vit

SVACINA Josef

Meteor E
Zizkov C

Sl. Praha E
Rapid B
Meteor F
Kobylisy D
Zizkov C
Rudna D
Meteor E
Rudna E
Union Praha F
Sp. Praha B
Rudna D
Zentiva

Astra ZMZ C
Sp. Praha B
Rapid B
VSTI B

Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha D
Kobylisy D
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor F
Zentiva
Union Praha F
Sl. Praha E
Union Praha F
Astra ZMZ C
Radotin C
Union Praha E
Radotin C
Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha D
Meteor F
Union Praha F
Radotin C
Kobylisy D
Kobylisy D
Rudna D
Radotin C
Rudna D
VST B
Zentiva

Rapid B

Sl. Praha E

Sl. Praha E

Sl. Praha E
Rapid B

Sl. Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha E
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Rudna E
Rapid B
VSTI B
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Meteor F
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370,0
369,4
369,4
368,6
368,4
368,3
367,6
367,6
364,9
364,8
364,3
363,9
363,6
363,3
362,0
361,7
360,2
359,9
355,6
355,0
3543
350,7
349,5
349,2
349,0
348,5
348,3
3472
3453
344,0
337,8
336,5
336,0
336,0
327,3
327,0
321,3
305,8
300,0
298,1
285,5
4347
4224
401,0
397,0
395,0
395,0
393,0
387,5
382,3
372,2
366,3
360,5
359,0
358,5
358,0
355,3
354,0
352,0
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MACHULKA Martin Rudna D 329,0 1/3
SIMA Tomas Meteor F 3285 2/4
TOMES Libor DP Praha D 325.8 2/4
ADAMKOVA Zdena Union Praha F 325,2 3/6
VYDROVA Tatiana Radotin C 324.6 3/5
ZINECKER Jiti Union Praha F 310,5 2/6
HOBLIK Tomas Kobylisy D 298.,5 2/4
HLAVATA Lucie Astra ZMZ C 288,0 1/3
KALINA Jan Radotin C 284.,8 3/5
KRAPOVA Hana Sp. Praha B 278,0 1/6

Nejblizsi zapasy:

3. kolo

01.11.10 po 17:30 SC Radotin C - SK Meteor E

4. kolo

03.11.10 st 19:30 SKZizkov C - Astra ZMZ C

9. kolo

02.11.10 Ut 17:30 Astra ZMZ C - SK Meteor F
04.11.10 ¢t 17:30 SC Radotin C-S. Rudna E
01.11.10 po 17:30 SK Rapid B - Admira D
04.11.10 ¢t 17:30 PSK Union E - S. Rudna D
04.11.10 ¢t 18:00 VSTIFSB-TJ] ZENTIVA
01.11.10 po 17:30 AC Sparta B - SK Zizkov C
02.11.10 Gt 18:00 KK Slavia E - DP Praha D
03.11.10 st 17:30 PSK Union F - SK Meteor E

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Pocernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 10 Z&- Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.l@email.cz www : pks.kuzelky.cz
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